附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]西工区2025年小麦“一喷三防”药品发放明细表
	接受单位
	序号
	产品名称
	品牌
	技术参数
	规格
	单价
	数量(袋)

	红山街道办
	1
	含腐植酸水溶肥料
	爱福克斯
	腐植酸≥30g/L      氮磷钾≥200g/L
	20g/袋
	1元/袋
	1200

	
	2
	17%唑醚氟环唑
	喜莺
	吡唑醚菌酯12.3%+氟环唑4.7%

	10g/袋
	2元/袋
	1200

	
	3
	0.01%芸苔素内脂
	垄喜
	24-表芸苔素内酯0.01%
	10ml/袋
	1元/袋
	1200

	
	4
	25%噻虫嗪
	歼及
	噻虫嗪25%
	10g/袋 
	2元/袋
	1200

	
	5
	20%联苯噻虫胺
	垄喜
	噻虫胺5% +联苯菊酯5%
	30g/袋 
	2元/袋
	1200

	
	6
	43%戊唑醇
	垄喜
	430克/升
	10g/袋
	1元/袋
	2400

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	8400

	金水湖街道办
	1
	含腐植酸水溶肥料
	爱福克斯
	腐植酸≥30g/L      氮磷钾≥200g/L
	20g/袋
	1元/袋
	1500

	
	2
	17%唑醚氟环唑
	喜莺
	吡唑醚菌酯12.3%+氟环唑4.7%

	10g/袋
	2元/袋
	1500

	
	3
	0.01%芸苔素内脂
	垄喜
	24-表芸苔素内酯0.01%
	10ml/袋
	1元/袋
	1500

	
	4
	25%噻虫嗪
	歼及
	噻虫嗪25%
	10g/袋 
	2元/袋
	1500

	
	5
	20%联苯噻虫胺
	垄喜
	噻虫胺5% +联苯菊酯5%
	30g/袋 
	2元/袋
	1500

	
	6
	43%戊唑醇
	垄喜
	430克/升
	10g/袋
	1元/袋
	3000

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	10500



